

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE

WRIT PETITION NO. 12372 OF 2015

Office Notes, Office
Memoranda of appearances,
Court's orders or directions &
Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

Ms.Bhavika S. Kuperkar i/b. A.V.Chatuphale for the petitioner.
S.R.Nargolkar for respondent No.1.
A.I.Patel, AGP for respondent Nos.2 and 3.

CORAM : A.S. OKA AND C.V.BHADANG, JJ
DATED : 22nd February 2016.

P.C.:

Not on board. Taken up on the board.

2. The petition will fall under the category of service matters. Hence, place it before the appropriate Bench.

(C.V. BHADANG, J)

(A.S.OKA, J)